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Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Washington County
November 03, 2020

Unofficial Results - Final

Important Note: At least one municipality in this county uses a central count facility to
process all absentee ballots they have received in time to be counted. This means that
election results for the following municipalities, Village of Germantown and the City of West
Bend, may be provided to the public in two different phases.

« The initial results will be the totals from ballots cast in person at the polling place on
election day and will not include totals from absentee ballots.
« These results will be followed by the addition of the absentee totals from the central count
facility.
« The vote totals from absentee ballots will be added to the polling place totals and complete
results sets for each ward will then be posted.

« Results for each ward in the municipality, or municipalities, that use central count to
process absentee ballots should not be considered as complete until all absentee totals have
been added to the polling place totals.

« Central count municipalities are required to post the number of absentee ballots they have
issued and received to be counted on their websites on election night. The number received
is the potential number of absentee ballots that will be added to the polling place totals. You
can find the number of absentee ballots at the following links:

Village of Germantown: <http://www.village.germantown.wi.us/>
City of West Bend: <https://www.ci.west-bend.wi.us/departments/city_clerk/index.php>

Registered
Voters

Precinct Cards Cast

County

Washington County
Town of Addison W1-6 2,395 2,288
Town of Barton W1-4 2,068 1,986
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Precinct

Town of Erin W1-4

Town of Farmington W1-5
Town of Germantown
Town of Hartford W1-5
Town of Jackson W1-6
Town of Kewaskum W1-2
Town of Polk W1-6

Town of Trenton W1,2,8
Town of Trenton W3-7
Town of Wayne W1- 3
Town of West Bend W1-8

Village of Germantown D1
W1, 8,10, 11

Village of Germantown D2
W2,5,6,7

Village of Germantown D3
W3, 4,9, 16,17

Village of Germantown D4
W12-15

Village of Jackson W1-9
Village of Jackson W10-13
Village of Kewaskum W1-5, 7
Village of Newburg W1, 2
Village of Richfield D1 W1, 2

Village of Richfield D2 W3,
10

Village of Richfield D2 W4
Village of Richfield D3 W5, 6
Village of Richfield D4 W7-9
Village of Slinger W1-8
Village of Slinger W9

City of Hartford D1 W1,2

City of Hartford D1 W3-5, 31,
32,34

City of Hartford D2
W6,9,10,15-17,20,23-
25,28,33,35,36

City of Hartford D2 W7,8

Registered
Voters

3,005
2,687

199
2,629
3,407

823
3,061

807
2,716
1,576
3,677

3,616

3,596

3,486

3,773

4,750
1
2,707
715
2,128

758

1,066
2,601
2,621
3,832

0
1,339

1,683

2,524

387

Cards Cast

2,836
2,519

181
2,440
3,225

801
2,876

777
2,569
1,500
3,420

3,480

3,416

3,314

3,578

4,518
1
2,597
680
2,025

722

1,040
2,420
2,468
3,638

0
1,288

1,622

2,392

375
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Precinct
City of Hartford D3 W11-14,
21, 22, 26, 27, 29, 30
City of Milwaukee W318
City of West Bend D1 W1-3
City of West Bend D2 W4-6
City of West Bend D3 W7, 8

City of West Bend D4 W9, 10,

32,36

City of West Bend D5 W11-
14, 28

City of West Bend D6 W15-
19

City of West Bend D7 W20-
22

City of West Bend D8 W23,
24, 26, 33

City of West Bend D6 W25,
27

City of West Bend D5 W29

City of West Bend D4 W30,
31, 34,35

City of Hartford D2 W18,19
(DODGE)

Washington County - Total
County - Total

Registered
Voters

3,369

0
2,269
2,531
2,835

2,274

2,371

2,341

2,244

2,575

5

93,451
93,451

Cards Cast

3,272

0
2,092
2,369
2,682

2,175

2,220

2,210

2,066

2,376

5

88,462
88,462
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President & Vice President (Vote for 1)
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County County
Washington County Washington County
Town of Addison W1-6 2,288 Town of Addison W1-6 481 21.03% 1,773 77.53% 4 017% 24 1.05% 2 0.09%
Town of Barton W1-4 1,986 Town of Barton W1-4 505 25.44% 1,454 73.25% 2 0.10% 17 0.86% 5 025%
Town of Erin W1-4 2,836 Town of Erin W1-4 726  25.65% 2,064 7293% 5 018% 22 0.78% 6 021%
Town of Farmington W1-5 2,519 Town of Farmington W1-5 523  20.79% 1,967 78.18% 3 0.12% 19 0.76% 3 0.12%
Town of Germantown 181 Town of Germantown 64 35.36% 114 62.98% 0 0.00% 3 1.66% 0 0.00%
Town of Hartford W1-5 2,440 Town of Hartford W1-5 535 21.96% 1,874 76.93% 3 0.12% 21 0.86% 0 0.00%
Town of Jackson W1-6 3,225 Town of Jackson W1-6 734 22.79%% 2438 75.69% 8 0.25% 26 0.81% 8 0.25%
Town of Kewaskum W1-2 801 Town of Kewaskum W1-2 167 20.88% 624 78.00% 3 0.38% 5 0.63% 1 0.13%
Town of Polk W1-6 2,876 Town of Polk W1-6 650 22.63% 2,185 76.08% 6 021% 20 0.70% 3 010%
Town of Trenton W1,2,8 777 Town of Trenton W1,2,8 188 24.26% 576  74.32% 2 0.26% 9 1.16% 0 0.00%
Town of Trenton W3-7 2,569 Town of Trenton W3-7 590 23.03% 1,941 75.76% 3 0.12% 24 0.94% 1 0.04%
Town of Wayne W1- 3 1,500 Town of Wayne W1- 3 279 18.61% 1,206 80.45% 0 0.00% 13 0.87% 1 007%
Town of West Bend W1-8 3,420 Town of West Bend W1-8 976  28.63% 2,380 69.82% 2 0.06% 29  0.85% 3 0.09%
Village of Germantown D1 3480 Village of Germantown D1 1,294 37.37% 2,129 61.48% 5 0.14% 19 0.55% 3 0.09%
W1, 8,10, 11 ' W1, 8,10, 11
Village of Germantown D2 3416 Village of Germantown D2 1,362 39.98% 1,958 57.47% 10 0.29% 48 1.41% 5 0.15%
W2,5,6,7 ' W2,5,6,7
Village of Germantown D3 3314 Village of Germantown D3 1,259 38.17% 1,968 59.67% 6 0.18% 53 1.61% 2 0.06%
W3, 4,9, 16, 17 ' W3, 4,9, 16, 17
Village of Germantown D4 3578 Village of Germantown D4 1,288 36.10% 2,220 62.22% 3 0.08% 45 1.26% 3 0.08%
W12-15 W12-15
Village of Jackson W1-9 4,518 Village of Jackson W1-9 1,342 29.74% 3,091 68.51% 4 0.09% 56 1.24% 3 0.07%
Village of Jackson W10-13 1 Village of Jackson W10-13 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0  0.00% 0  0.00% 0  0.00%
Village of Kewaskum W1-5, 7 2,597 Village of Kewaskum W1-5, 7 676  26.09% 1,875 7237% 5 019% 31 1.20% 0  0.00%
Village of Newburg W1, 2 680 Village of Newburg W1, 2 155 22.83% 510 75.11% 0  0.00% 14 2.06% 0 0.00%
Village of Richfield D1 W1, 2 2,025 Village of Richfield D1 W1, 2 513  25.43% 1483 73.53% 1 0.05% 11 0.55% 0  0.00%
\llglage of Richfield D2 W3, 722 \l/glage of Richfield D2 W3, 224 31.11% 491 68.19% 0  0.00% 4 0.56% 1 014%
Village of Richfield D2 W4 1,040 Village of Richfield D2 W4 255 24.54% 775  74.59% 0  0.00% 6  0.58% 0  0.00%

Village of Richfield D3 W5, 6 2,420 Village of Richfield D3 W5, 6 624  25.85% 1,751 72.54% 4  017% 26 1.08% 1 0.04%
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Precinct
County

Washington County
Town of Addison W1-6
Town of Barton W1-4
Town of Erin W1-4
Town of Farmington W1-5
Town of Germantown
Town of Hartford W1-5
Town of Jackson W1-6
Town of Kewaskum W1-2
Town of Polk W1-6
Town of Trenton W1,2,8
Town of Trenton W3-7
Town of Wayne W1- 3
Town of West Bend W1-8

Village of Germantown D1
W1, 8,10, 11

Village of Germantown D2
W2,5,6,7

Village of Germantown D3
W3, 4,9, 16,17

Village of Germantown D4
W12-15

Village of Jackson W1-9
Village of Jackson W10-13
Village of Kewaskum W1-5, 7
Village of Newburg W1, 2
Village of Richfield D1 W1, 2

Village of Richfield D2 W3,
10

Village of Richfield D2 W4
Village of Richfield D3 W5, 6

Write-in
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0.13%
0.10%
0.25%
0.04%
0.00%
0.12%
0.22%
0.00%
0.28%
0.00%
0.12%
0.00%
0.56%
0.38%

0.70%

0.30%

0.25%

0.35%
0.00%
0.15%
0.00%
0.45%
0.00%

0.29%
0.33%

Total Votes

2,287
1,985
2,830
2,516

181
2,436
3,221

800
2,872

775
2,562
1,499
3,409
3,463

3,407

3,298

3,568

4,512

2,591
679
2,017
720

1,039
2414
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Precinct

Village of Richfield D4 W7-9
Village of Slinger W1-8
Village of Slinger W9

City of Hartford D1 W1,2

City of Hartford D1 W3-5, 31,
32,34

City of Hartford D2
W6,9,10,15-17,20,23-
25,28,33,35,36

City of Hartford D2 W7,8

City of Hartford D3 W11-14,
21, 22,26, 27,29, 30

City of Milwaukee W318

City of West Bend D1 W1-3
City of West Bend D2 W4-6
City of West Bend D3 W7, 8

City of West Bend D4 W9, 10,
32,36

City of West Bend D5 W11-
14, 28

City of West Bend D6 W15-
19

City of West Bend D7 W20-
22

City of West Bend D8 W23,
24,26, 33

City of West Bend D6 W25,
27

City of West Bend D5 W29

City of West Bend D4 W30,
31, 34,35

Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2,468
3,638

1,288

1,622

2,392

375

3,272

2,092
2,369
2,682

2,175

2,220

2,210

2,066

2,376

88,457

Precinct

Village of Richfield D4 W7-9
Village of Slinger W1-8
Village of Slinger W9

City of Hartford D1 W1,2

City of Hartford D1 W3-5, 31,
32,34

City of Hartford D2
W6,9,10,15-17,20,23-
25,28,33,35,36

City of Hartford D2 W7,8

City of Hartford D3 W11-14,
21, 22, 26, 27, 29, 30

City of Milwaukee W318

City of West Bend D1 W1-3
City of West Bend D2 W4-6
City of West Bend D3 W7, 8

City of West Bend D4 W9, 10,
32,36

City of West Bend D5 W11-
14, 28

City of West Bend D6 W15-
19

City of West Bend D7 W20-
22

City of West Bend D8 W23,
24,26, 33

City of West Bend D6 W25,
27

City of West Bend D5 W29

City of West Bend D4 W30,
31, 34,35

Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Joseph R. Biden /
Kamala D. Harris

7
1,012

w
N

406
531

763

117
1,156

682
959
952
790

815

776

682

864

26,647

0
0
26,647

(DEM)

29.71%
27.87%

31.60%
33.02%

31.95%

31.20%
35.42%

32.68%
40.50%
35.62%
36.37%

36.76%

35.18%

33.04%

36.50%

0.00%

30.19%

30.19%

Donald J. Trump /
Michael R. Pence

(REP)

1,708
2,559
0
864
1,043

1,581

251
2,065

1,370
1,361
1,673
1,340

1,366

1,402

1,339

1,462

60,235

0
0
60,235

69.32%
70.48%

67.24%
64.86%

66.21%

66.93%
63.27%

65.64%
57.47%
62.59%
61.69%

61.61%

63.55%

64.87%

61.77%

100.00%

68.25%

68.25%

Don Blankenship /

William Mohr

= = O M~ O

N

~ OO0 b~ O

125

(CON)

0.00%
0.11%

0.08%
0.06%

0.13%

0.00%
0.12%

0.19%
0.17%
0.22%
0.18%

0.14%

0.09%

0.29%

0.17%

0.00%

0.14%

0.14%

Jo Jorgensen /
Jeremy Spike

Cohen

21
40

10
27

33

33

23
32
31
33

27

23

31

27

941

(LIB)

0.85%
1.10%

0.78%
1.68%

1.38%

1.33%
1.01%

1.10%
1.35%
1.16%
1.52%

1.22%

1.04%

1.50%

1.14%

0.00%

1.07%

1.07%

Brian Carroll /
Amar Patel

11/4/2020 4:14:41 AM
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(AS)

0.00%
0.00%

0.08%
0.06%

0.13%

0.00%
0.03%

0.29%
0.25%
0.11%
0.09%

0.05%

0.00%

0.10%

0.04%

0.00%

0.09%

0.09%
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Precinct

Village of Richfield D4 W7-9
Village of Slinger W1-8
Village of Slinger W9

City of Hartford D1 W1,2

City of Hartford D1 W3-5, 31,
32,34

City of Hartford D2
W6,9,10,15-17,20,23-
25,28,33,35,36

City of Hartford D2 W7,8

City of Hartford D3 W11-14,
21, 22,26, 27,29, 30

City of Milwaukee W318

City of West Bend D1 W1-3
City of West Bend D2 W4-6
City of West Bend D3 W7, 8

City of West Bend D4 W9, 10,
32,36

City of West Bend D5 W11-
14, 28

City of West Bend D6 W15-
19

City of West Bend D7 W20-
22

City of West Bend D8 W23,
24,26, 33

City of West Bend D6 W25,
27

City of West Bend D5 W29

City of West Bend D4 W30,
31, 34,35

Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

1921

w 0o o N O

228

0.12%
0.44%

0.23%
0.31%

0.21%

0.53%
0.15%

0.10%
0.25%
0.30%
0.14%

0.23%

0.14%

0.19%

0.38%

0.00%

0.26%

0.26%

N
[o) IR
o B R Total Votes

i

w

i

1,285
1,608

2,388

375
3,264

2,087
2,368
2,673
2,172

2,217

2,206

2,064

2,367

88,254

11/4/2020 4:14:41 AM
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Rep in Congress - Dist. 5 (Vote for 1)

;

(]
Precinct E

County
Washington County

Town of Addison W1-6 2,288
Town of Barton W1-4 1,986
Town of Erin W1-4 2,836
Town of Farmington W1-5 2,519
Town of Germantown 181
Town of Hartford W1-5 2,440
Town of Jackson W1-6 3,225
Town of Kewaskum W1-2 801
Town of Polk W1-6 2,876
Town of Trenton W1,2,8 777
Town of Trenton W3-7 2,569
Town of Wayne W1- 3 1,500
Town of West Bend W1-8 3,420
w]l-agefg ?clarmantown D1 3480
w;agsyeGo’gGermantown D2 3416
wslf:lifegc?flze;r;ﬁantown D3 3314
wffi;f Germantown D4 3578
Village of Jackson W1-9 4,518
Village of Jackson W10-13 1
Village of Kewaskum W1-5, 7 2,597
Village of Newburg W1, 2 680
Village of Richfield D1 W1, 2 2,025
\1/g|age of Richfield D2 W3, 722
Village of Richfield D2 W4 1,040

Village of Richfield D3 W5, 6 2,420

Precinct
County

Washington County
Town of Addison W1-6
Town of Barton W1-4
Town of Erin W1-4
Town of Farmington W1-5
Town of Germantown
Town of Hartford W1-5
Town of Jackson W1-6
Town of Kewaskum W1-2
Town of Polk W1-6
Town of Trenton W1,2,8
Town of Trenton W3-7
Town of Wayne W1- 3
Town of West Bend W1-8

Village of Germantown D1
W1, 8,10, 11

Village of Germantown D2
W2,5,6,7

Village of Germantown D3
W3, 4,9, 16,17

Village of Germantown D4
W12-15

Village of Jackson W1-9
Village of Jackson W10-13
Village of Kewaskum W1-5, 7
Village of Newburg W1, 2
Village of Richfield D1 W1, 2

Village of Richfield D2 W3,
10

Village of Richfield D2 W4
Village of Richfield D3 W5, 6

Tom Palzewicz

(DEM)

449
475
664
491
57
511
659
148
610
182
564
259
853
1,159

1,284

1,157

1,193

1,229

644
146
479
206

220
577

19.92%
24.35%
23.80%
19.78%
31.84%
21.27%
20.71%
18.85%
21.52%
23.85%
22.31%
17.54%
25.54%
33.87%

38.31%

35.46%

33.69%

27.76%

0.00%
25.34%
22.12%
23.84%
29.06%

21.36%
24.20%

Scott Fitzgerald

(REP)

1,804
1,476
2,126
1,990

121
1,889
2,521

637
2,223

579
1,961
1,218
2,484
2,263

2,060

2,101

2,346

3,195
1
1,897
514
1,530
503

809
1,805

80.04%
75.65%
76.20%
80.18%
67.60%
78.64%
79.23%
81.15%
78.41%
75.88%
77.57%
82.46%
74.37%
66.13%

61.46%

64.39%

66.25%

72.17%
100.00%
74.66%
77.88%
76.16%
70.94%

78.54%
75.71%

Write-in

O W O W N N O N N B P O O B

O O O O O w

[y

0.04%
0.00%
0.00%
0.04%
0.56%
0.08%
0.06%
0.00%
0.07%
0.26%
0.12%
0.00%
0.09%
0.00%

0.24%

0.15%

0.06%

0.07%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.10%
0.08%

Total Votes

2,254
1,951
2,790
2,482

179
2,402
3,182

785
2,835

763
2,528
1,477
3,340
3,422

3,352

3,263

3,541

4,427

2,541
660
2,009
709

1,030
2,384

11/4/2020 4:14:41 AM
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Precinct

Village of Richfield D4 W7-9
Village of Slinger W1-8
Village of Slinger W9

City of Hartford D1 W1,2

City of Hartford D1 W3-5, 31,
32,34

City of Hartford D2
W6,9,10,15-17,20,23-
25,28,33,35,36

City of Hartford D2 W7,8

City of Hartford D3 W11-14,
21, 22,26, 27,29, 30

City of Milwaukee W318

City of West Bend D1 W1-3
City of West Bend D2 W4-6
City of West Bend D3 W7, 8

City of West Bend D4 W9, 10,
32,36

City of West Bend D5 W11-
14, 28

City of West Bend D6 W15-
19

City of West Bend D7 W20-
22

City of West Bend D8 W23,
24,26, 33

City of West Bend D6 W25,
27

City of West Bend D5 W29

City of West Bend D4 W30,
31, 34,35

Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2,468
3,638

1,288

1,622

2,392

375

3,272

2,092
2,369
2,682

2,175

2,220

2,210

2,066

2,376

88,457

Precinct

Village of Richfield D4 W7-9
Village of Slinger W1-8
Village of Slinger W9

City of Hartford D1 W1,2

City of Hartford D1 W3-5, 31,
32,34

City of Hartford D2
W6,9,10,15-17,20,23-
25,28,33,35,36

City of Hartford D2 W7,8

City of Hartford D3 W11-14,
21, 22, 26, 27, 29, 30

City of Milwaukee W318

City of West Bend D1 W1-3
City of West Bend D2 W4-6
City of West Bend D3 W7, 8

City of West Bend D4 W9, 10,
32,36

City of West Bend D5 W11-
14, 28

City of West Bend D6 W15-
19

City of West Bend D7 W20-
22

City of West Bend D8 W23,
24,26, 33

City of West Bend D6 W25,
27

City of West Bend D5 W29

City of West Bend D4 W30,
31, 34,35

Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Tom Palzewicz

723

106
1,086

661
932
872
756

756

736

652

810

24,839

0
0
24,839

28.78%
26.27%

29.61%
32.39%

30.83%

28.88%
33.85%

32.18%
39.93%
33.19%
35.28%

35.15%

33.82%

32.09%

35.00%

0.00%

28.57%

28.57%

Scott Fitzgerald

(REP)

1,744
2,626

893
1,072

1,620

260
2,121

1,390
1,401
1,752
1,387

1,395

1,438

1,378

1,503

62,036

0
0
62,036

71.18%
73.54%

70.31%
67.55%

69.08%

70.84%
66.12%

67.67%
60.03%
66.69%
64.72%

64.85%

66.08%

67.81%

64.95%

100.00%

71.36%

71.36%

Write-in

R O N R

=

o W B w O

64

0.04%
0.20%

0.08%
0.06%

0.09%

0.27%
0.03%

0.15%
0.04%
0.11%
0.00%

0.00%

0.09%

0.10%

0.04%

0.00%

0.07%

0.07%

N
[, NN
o N & Total Votes

1

3,

1,270
1,587

2,345

367
3,208

2,054
2,334
2,627
2,143

2,151

2,176

2,032

2,314

86,939
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State Senator Dist. 8 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Washington County
Town of Erin W1-4
Town of Germantown

Village of Germantown D1
W1, 8, 10, 11

Village of Germantown D2
W2,5,6,7

Village of Germantown D3
W3, 4,9, 16,17

Village of Germantown D4
W12-15

Village of Richfield D1 W1, 2

Village of Richfield D2 W3,
10

Village of Richfield D4 W7-9
City of Milwaukee W318
Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2,836
181

3,480

3,416

3,314

3,578
2,025
722

2,468

22,020

0

0
22,020

Precinct
County
Washington County
Town of Erin W1-4
Town of Germantown

Village of Germantown D1
W1, 8, 10, 11

Village of Germantown D2
W2,5,6,7

Village of Germantown D3
W3, 4,9, 16,17

Village of Germantown D4
W12-15

Village of Richfield D1 W1, 2

Village of Richfield D2 W3,
10

Village of Richfield D4 W7-9
City of Milwaukee W318
Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Neal Plotkin

(DEM)

651
54
1,135

1,285

1,149

1173

465
195

716

6,823

0

0
6,823

23.78%
30.34%
33.26%

38.50%

35.45%

3341%

23.41%
27.90%

29.47%

31.69%

31.69%

Alberta Darling

(REP)

2,084
123
2,276

2,047

2,086

2,335

1,517
504

1,711

14,683

0

0
14,683

76.11%
69.10%
66.71%

61.32%

64.36%

66.51%

76.38%
72.10%

70.41%

68.19%

68.19%

Write-in

27

0.11%
0.56%
0.03%

0.18%

0.19%

0.09%

0.20%
0.00%

0.12%

0.13%

0.13%

Total Votes

2,738
178
3412

3,338

3,241

3,511

1,986
699

2,430

21,533

0

0
21,533

11/4/2020 4:14:41 AM
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State Senator Dist. 20 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Washington County
Town of Addison W1-6
Town of Barton W1-4
Town of Farmington W1-5
Town of Hartford W1-5
Town of Jackson W1-6
Town of Kewaskum W1-2
Town of Polk W1-6
Town of Trenton W1,2,8
Town of Trenton W3-7
Town of Wayne W1- 3
Town of West Bend W1-8
Village of Jackson W1-9
Village of Jackson W10-13
Village of Kewaskum W1-5, 7
Village of Newburg W1, 2
Village of Richfield D2 W4
Village of Richfield D3 W5, 6
Village of Slinger W1-8
Village of Slinger W9

City of Hartford D1 W3-5, 31,
32,34

City of Hartford D2
W6,9,10,15-17,20,23-
25,28,33,35,36

City of Hartford D3 W11-14,
21, 22, 26, 27, 29, 30

City of West Bend D1 W1-3
City of West Bend D2 W4-6
City of West Bend D3 W7, 8

Times Cast

2,288
1,986
2,519
2,440
3,225

801
2,876

777
2,569
1,500
3,420
4,518

2,597

680
1,040
2,420
3,638

1,622

2,392

3,272

2,092
2,369
2,682

Precinct
County

Washington County
Town of Addison W1-6
Town of Barton W1-4
Town of Farmington W1-5
Town of Hartford W1-5
Town of Jackson W1-6
Town of Kewaskum W1-2
Town of Polk W1-6
Town of Trenton W1,2,8
Town of Trenton W3-7
Town of Wayne W1- 3
Town of West Bend W1-8
Village of Jackson W1-9
Village of Jackson W10-13
Village of Kewaskum W1-5, 7
Village of Newburg W1, 2
Village of Richfield D2 W4
Village of Richfield D3 W5, 6
Village of Slinger W1-8
Village of Slinger W9

City of Hartford D1 W3-5, 31,
32,34

City of Hartford D2
W6,9,10,15-17,20,23-
25,28,33,35,36

City of Hartford D3 W11-14,
21, 22, 26, 27, 29, 30

City of West Bend D1 W1-3
City of West Bend D2 W4-6
City of West Bend D3 W7, 8

Duey Stroebel

(REP)

1,930
1,629
2,091
2,036
2,714

680
2,397

629
2,107
1,291
2,642
3,651

2,099
547
881

1,963

2,899

1,220

1,837

2,486

1,605
1,633
2,030

98.87%
98.55%
98.77%
98.64%
98.26%
97.98%
98.76%
97.98%
98.55%
98.47%
98.14%
98.12%
100.00%
98.13%
97.68%
98.77%
98.40%
97.58%

97.68%

97.30%

97.26%

96.98%
95.50%
97.41%

Write-in

22
24
26
28
48
14
30
13
31
20
50
70

40
13
11
32
72

29

51

70

50
77
54

1.13%
1.45%
1.23%
1.36%
1.74%
2.02%
1.24%
2.02%
1.45%
1.53%
1.86%
1.88%
0.00%
1.87%
2.32%
1.23%
1.60%
2.42%

2.32%

2.70%

2.74%

3.02%
4.50%
2.59%

Total Votes

1,952
1,653
2,117
2,064
2,762

694
2,427

642
2,138
1311
2,692
3,721

2,139
560
892

1,995

2,971

1,249

1,888

2,556

1,655
1,710
2,084
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Precinct

City of West Bend D4 W9, 10,
32,36

City of West Bend D5 W11-
14, 28

City of West Bend D6 W15-
19

City of West Bend D7 W20-
22

City of West Bend D8 W23,
24, 26, 33

City of West Bend D6 W25,
27

City of West Bend D5 W29

City of West Bend D4 W30,
31, 34,35

Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2,175

2,210

2,066

2,376

64,774

64,774

Precinct

City of West Bend D4 W9, 10,
32,36

City of West Bend D5 W11-
14, 28

City of West Bend D6 W15-
19

City of West Bend D7 W20-
22

City of West Bend D8 W23,
24, 26, 33

City of West Bend D6 W25,
27

City of West Bend D5 W29

City of West Bend D4 W30,
31, 34,35

Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Duey Stroebel
(REP)

=
[o)]
ul
N

1,636

1,676

1,627

1,780

51,372

0
0
51,372

96.10%

97.32%

97.05%

97.72%

97.69%

100.00%

97.87%

97.87%

Write-in

67

45

51

38

42

1,118

3.90%

2.68%

2.95%

2.28%

2.31%

0.00%

2.13%

2.13%

~
o Total Votes

=

1

1,681

1,727

1,665

1,822

52,490

52,490
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Rep to Assembly Dist. 22 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Washington County
Town of Erin W1-4
Village of Richfield D1 W1, 2

Village of Richfield D2 W3,
10

Village of Richfield D4 W7-9
Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2,836
2,025

722

2,468
8,051

8,051

Precinct
County
Washington County
Town of Erin W1-4
Village of Richfield D1 W1, 2

Village of Richfield D2 W3,
10

Village of Richfield D4 W7-9
Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Janel Brandtjen

(REP)

2,211
1,618
550

1,894
6,273

6,273

98.44%
98.36%
97.69%

97.73%
98.14%

98.14%

Write-in

35
27
13

44
119

119

1.56%
1.64%
2.31%

2.27%
1.86%

1.86%

Total Votes

2,246
1,645
563

1,938
6,392

6,392

11/4/2020 4:14:41 AM
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Rep to Assembly Dist. 24 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Washington County
Town of Germantown

Village of Germantown D1
W1, 8, 10, 11

Village of Germantown D2
W2,5,6,7

Village of Germantown D3
W3, 4,9, 16,17

Village of Germantown D4
W12-15

City of Milwaukee W318
Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

181

3,480

3,416

3,314

3,578

13,969

13,969

Precinct
County
Washington County
Town of Germantown

Village of Germantown D1
W1, 8,10, 11

Village of Germantown D2
W2,5,6,7

Village of Germantown D3
W3, 4,9, 16,17

Village of Germantown D4
W12-15

City of Milwaukee W318
Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Emily Siegrist

(DEM)

58
1,082

1,255

1,109

1,146

4,650

4,650

32.40%
31.89%

37.72%

34.30%

32.64%

34.08%

34.08%

Dan Knodl
(REP)

121
2,311

2,067

2,120

2,363

8,982

8,982

67.60%
68.11%

62.13%

65.57%

67.30%

65.84%

65.84%

Write-in

11

0.00%
0.00%

0.15%

0.12%

0.06%

0.08%

0.08%

Total Votes

179
3,393

3,327

3,233

3,511

13,643

13,643
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Rep to Assembly Dist. 39 (Vote for 1)

@
©
(@}
g
Precinct i= Precinct
County County
Washington County Washington County
City of Hartford D1 W1,2 1,288 City of Hartford D1 W1,2
City of Hartford D2 W7,8 375 City of Hartford D2 W7,8
Washington County - Total 1,663  Washington County - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total

County - Total 1,663 County - Total

Izzy Hassey

Nevarez
(DEM)

354
101
455

455

28.12%
27.82%
28.05%

28.05%

Mark L. Born

(REP)

902
262
1,164

1,164

71.64%
72.18%
71.76%

71.76%

Write-in

0.24%
0.00%
0.18%

0.18%

Total Votes

1,259
363
1,622

1,622

11/4/2020 4:14:41 AM
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Rep to Assembly Dist. 58 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Washington County
Town of Polk W1-6
Town of Trenton W1,2,8
Town of West Bend W1-8
Village of Jackson W1-9
Village of Richfield D2 W4
Village of Richfield D3 W5, 6
Village of Slinger W1-8
City of West Bend D1 W1-3
City of West Bend D2 W4-6
City of West Bend D3 W7, 8

City of West Bend D4 W9, 10,
32,36

City of West Bend D5 W11-
14, 28

City of West Bend D6 W15-
19

City of West Bend D7 W20-
22

City of West Bend D8 W23,
24, 26, 33

Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2,876

777
3,420
4,518
1,040
2,420
3,638
2,092
2,369
2,682

2,175

2,220

2,210

2,066

2,376

36,879

36,879

Precinct
County

Washington County
Town of Polk W1-6
Town of Trenton W1,2,8
Town of West Bend W1-8
Village of Jackson W1-9
Village of Richfield D2 W4
Village of Richfield D3 W5, 6
Village of Slinger W1-8
City of West Bend D1 W1-3
City of West Bend D2 W4-6
City of West Bend D3 W7, 8

City of West Bend D4 W9, 10,
32,36

City of West Bend D5 W11-
14, 28

City of West Bend D6 W15-
19

City of West Bend D7 W20-
22

City of West Bend D8 W23,
24, 26, 33

Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Rick Gundrum

(REP)

2,360

610
2,597
3,583

862
1,936
2,879
1,584
1,610
2,001
1,618

1,607

1,669

1,601

1,752

28,269

28,269

98.95%
98.23%
98.45%
98.33%
98.74%
98.52%
97.73%
96.76%
96.29%
97.71%
96.89%

97.39%

97.32%

98.04%

97.93%

97.86%

97.86%

Write-in

25
11
41
61
11
29
67
53
62
47
52

43

46

32

37

617

617

1.05%
1.77%
1.55%
1.67%
1.26%
1.48%
2.27%
3.24%
3.71%
2.29%
3.11%

2.61%

2.68%

1.96%

2.07%

2.14%

2.14%

Total Votes

2,385

621
2,638
3,644

873
1,965
2,946
1,637
1,672
2,048
1,670

1,650

1,715

1,633

1,789

28,886

28,886

11/4/2020 4:14:41 AM



Page: 18 of 35

Rep to Assembly Dist. 59 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Washington County
Town of Addison W1-6
Town of Barton W1-4
Town of Hartford W1-5
Town of Kewaskum W1-2
Town of Wayne W1- 3
Village of Kewaskum W1-5, 7
Village of Slinger W9

City of Hartford D1 W3-5, 31,
32,34

City of Hartford D2
W6,9,10,15-17,20,23-
25,28,33,35,36

City of Hartford D3 W11-14,
21, 22, 26, 27, 29, 30

Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2,288
1,986
2,440

801
1,500
2,597

1,622

2,392

3,272

18,898

18,898

Precinct
County

Washington County
Town of Addison W1-6
Town of Barton W1-4
Town of Hartford W1-5
Town of Kewaskum W1-2
Town of Wayne W1- 3
Village of Kewaskum W1-5, 7
Village of Slinger W9

City of Hartford D1 W3-5, 31,
32,34

City of Hartford D2
W6,9,10,15-17,20,23-
25,28,33,35,36

City of Hartford D3 W11-14,
21, 22, 26, 27, 29, 30

Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Timothy Ramthun

(REP)

1,888
1,583
2,009

650
1,244
1,993

1,194

1,806

2,430

14,797

14,797

99.11%
98.57%
99.06%
96.73%
98.42%
97.17%

97.79%

97.73%

97.51%

98.08%

98.08%

Write-in

17
23
19
22
20
58

27

42

62

290

290

0.89%
1.43%
0.94%
3.27%
1.58%
2.83%

2.21%

2.27%

2.49%

1.92%

1.92%

Total Votes

1,905
1,606
2,028

672
1,264
2,051

1,221

1,848

2,492

15,087

15,087
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Rep to Assembly Dist. 60 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Washington County
Town of Farmington W1-5
Town of Jackson W1-6
Town of Trenton W3-7
Village of Jackson W10-13
Village of Newburg W1, 2

City of West Bend D6 W25,
27

City of West Bend D5 W29

City of West Bend D4 W30,
31, 34,35

Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2,519
3,225
2,569

680

8,997

Precinct
County

Washington County
Town of Farmington W1-5
Town of Jackson W1-6
Town of Trenton W3-7
Village of Jackson W10-13
Village of Newburg W1, 2

City of West Bend D6 W25,
27

City of West Bend D5 W29

City of West Bend D4 W30,
31, 34,35

Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Robert Brooks

(REP)

2,031
2,635
2,043
1

529

3

7,242

98.93%
98.62%
98.79%
100.00%
97.42%
100.00%

98.66%

98.66%

Write-in

22
37
25

14

98

1.07%
1.38%
1.21%
0.00%
2.58%
0.00%

1.34%

1.34%

Total Votes

2,053
2,672
2,068

543

7,340

11/4/2020 4:14:41 AM
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District Attorney (Vote for 1)

C
(]

+— g wv

@ ) i

S o 5 g
Precinct i= Precinct S < = 2

County County
Washington County Washington County

Town of Addison W1-6 2,288 Town of Addison W1-6 1931 99.28% 14 0.72% 1,945
Town of Barton W1-4 1,986 Town of Barton W1-4 1,620 98.72% 21 1.28% 1,641
Town of Erin W1-4 2,836 Town of Erin W1-4 2,262 99.04% 22 0.96% 2,284
Town of Farmington W1-5 2,519 Town of Farmington W1-5 2,105 99.15% 18 0.85% 2,123
Town of Germantown 181 Town of Germantown 143 97.95% 3 2.05% 146
Town of Hartford W1-5 2,440 Town of Hartford W1-5 2,053  99.08% 19 0.92% 2,072
Town of Jackson W1-6 3,225 Town of Jackson W1-6 2,736 99.17% 23 0.83% 2,759
Town of Kewaskum W1-2 801 Town of Kewaskum W1-2 683 98.56% 10 1.44% 693
Town of Polk W1-6 2,876 Town of Polk W1-6 2421 99.22% 19 0.78% 2,440
Town of Trenton W1,2,8 777 Town of Trenton W1,2,8 629 98.13% 12 1.87% 641
Town of Trenton W3-7 2,569 Town of Trenton W3-7 2,102 99.29% 15 0.71% 2,117
Town of Wayne W1- 3 1,500 Town of Wayne W1- 3 1,287 99.23% 10 0.77% 1,297
Town of West Bend W1-8 3,420 Town of West Bend W1-8 2,682 98.78% 33 1.22% 2,715
Village of Germantown D1 3480 Village of Germantown D1 2,760 97.60% 68 2.40% 2,828
W1, 8,10, 11 ! W1, 8,10, 11
Village of Germantown D2 3416 Village of Germantown D2 2,579 96.92% 82 3.08% 2,661
W2,5,6,7 ! W2,5,6,7
Village of Germantown D3 3314 Village of Germantown D3 2,557 97.08% 77 2.92% 2,634
W3, 4,9, 16,17 ! W3, 4,9, 16,17
Village of Germantown D4 3578 Village of Germantown D4 2,804 97.73% 65 2.27% 2,869
W12-15 ! W12-15
Village of Jackson W1-9 4,518 Village of Jackson W1-9 3,664 98.65% 50 1.35% 3,714
Village of Jackson W10-13 1 Village of Jackson W10-13 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 1
Village of Kewaskum W1-5, 7 2,597 Village of Kewaskum W1-5, 7 2,106 98.37% 35 1.63% 2,141
Village of Newburg W1, 2 680 Village of Newburg W1, 2 539 98.00% 11 2.00% 550
Village of Richfield D1 W1, 2 2,025 Village of Richfield D1 W1, 2 1,664 98.64% 23 1.36% 1,687
Village of Richfield D2 W3, 722 Village of Richfield D2 W3, 564 98.26% 10 1.74% 574
10 10
Village of Richfield D2 W4 1,040 Village of Richfield D2 W4 881 98.99% 9 101% 890

Village of Richfield D3 W5, 6 2,420 Village of Richfield D3 W5, 6 1,959 98.64% 27 1.36% 1,986
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Precinct

Village of Richfield D4 W7-9
Village of Slinger W1-8
Village of Slinger W9

City of Hartford D1 W1,2

City of Hartford D1 W3-5, 31,
32,34

City of Hartford D2
W6,9,10,15-17,20,23-
25,28,33,35,36

City of Hartford D2 W7,8

City of Hartford D3 W11-14,
21, 22,26, 27,29, 30

City of Milwaukee W318

City of West Bend D1 W1-3
City of West Bend D2 W4-6
City of West Bend D3 W7, 8

City of West Bend D4 W9, 10,
32,36

City of West Bend D5 W11-
14, 28

City of West Bend D6 W15-
19

City of West Bend D7 W20-
22

City of West Bend D8 W23,
24,26, 33

City of West Bend D6 W25,
27

City of West Bend D5 W29

City of West Bend D4 W30,
31, 34,35

Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2,468
3,638

1,288

1,622

2,392

375

3,272

2,092
2,369
2,682

2,175

2,220

2,210

2,066

2,376

88,457

Precinct

Village of Richfield D4 W7-9
Village of Slinger W1-8
Village of Slinger W9

City of Hartford D1 W1,2

City of Hartford D1 W3-5, 31,
32,34

City of Hartford D2
W6,9,10,15-17,20,23-
25,28,33,35,36

City of Hartford D2 W7,8

City of Hartford D3 W11-14,
21, 22, 26, 27, 29, 30

City of Milwaukee W318

City of West Bend D1 W1-3
City of West Bend D2 W4-6
City of West Bend D3 W7, 8

City of West Bend D4 W9, 10,
32,36

City of West Bend D5 W11-
14, 28

City of West Bend D6 W15-
19

City of West Bend D7 W20-
22

City of West Bend D8 W23,
24,26, 33

City of West Bend D6 W25,
27

City of West Bend D5 W29

City of West Bend D4 W30,
31, 34,35

Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Mark D. Bensen

(REP)

1,963
2921

1,045
1,231

1,845

295
2,495

1,628
1,669
2,062
1,665

1,644

1,703

1,638

1,819

70,358

0
0
70,358

98.25%
98.45%

97.94%
98.24%

97.72%

96.41%
97.80%

96.39%
97.03%
98.19%
97.31%

97.51%

97.71%

98.44%

98.70%

100.00%

98.27%

98.27%

Write-in

35
46

22
22

43

11
56

61
51
38
46

42

40

26

24

1,239

1.75%
1.55%

2.06%
1.76%

2.28%

3.59%
2.20%

3.61%
2.97%
1.81%
2.69%

2.49%

2.29%

1.56%

1.30%

0.00%

1.73%

1.73%

,_.
O O
o ¥ & Total Votes

1

N

1

1,067
1,253

1,888

306
2,551

1,689
1,720
2,100
1,711

1,686

1,743

1,664

1,843

71,597

11/4/2020 4:14:41 AM
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County Clerk (Vote for 1)

5
=
% 3 g
S = £ S
| g s £ 3
Precinct i= Precinct 2 < = 2
County County
Washington County Washington County

Town of Addison W1-6 2,288 Town of Addison W1-6 1,939 99.28% 14 0.72% 1,953
Town of Barton W1-4 1,986 Town of Barton W1-4 1,636 99.15% 14 0.85% 1,650
Town of Erin W1-4 2,836 Town of Erin W1-4 2,263 99.17% 19 0.83% 2,282
Town of Farmington W1-5 2,519 Town of Farmington W1-5 2,106 99.29% 15 0.71% 2,121
Town of Germantown 181 Town of Germantown 142 96.60% 5 3.40% 147
Town of Hartford W1-5 2,440 Town of Hartford W1-5 2,052 99.27% 15 0.73% 2,067
Town of Jackson W1-6 3,225 Town of Jackson W1-6 2,729  99.09% 25 0.91% 2,754
Town of Kewaskum W1-2 801 Town of Kewaskum W1-2 688 99.28% 5 0.72% 693
Town of Polk W1-6 2,876 Town of Polk W1-6 2,420 99.30% 17 0.70% 2,437
Town of Trenton W1,2,8 777 Town of Trenton W1,2,8 635 98.76% 8 1.24% 643
Town of Trenton W3-7 2,569 Town of Trenton W3-7 2,114  99.48% 11 0.52% 2,125
Town of Wayne W1- 3 1,500 Town of Wayne W1- 3 1,297 99.23% 10 0.77% 1,307
Town of West Bend W1-8 3,420 Town of West Bend W1-8 2,682 98.93% 29 1.07% 2,711
Village of Germantown D1 3480 Village of Germantown D1 2,767 97.91% 59 2.09% 2,826
W1, 8,10, 11 ! W1, 8,10, 11
Village of Germantown D2 3416 Village of Germantown D2 2,584 97.29% 72 2.71% 2,656
W2,5,6,7 ! W2,5,6,7
Village of Germantown D3 3314 Village of Germantown D3 2,556 97.19% 74 2.81% 2,630
W3, 4,9, 16,17 ! W3, 4,9, 16,17
Village of Germantown D4 3578 Village of Germantown D4 2,803 97.94% 59 2.06% 2,862
W12-15 ! W12-15
Village of Jackson W1-9 4,518 Village of Jackson W1-9 3,669 98.71% 48 1.29% 3,717
Village of Jackson W10-13 1 Village of Jackson W10-13 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 1
Village of Kewaskum W1-5, 7 2,597 Village of Kewaskum W1-5, 7 2,112 98.69% 28 1.31% 2,140
Village of Newburg W1, 2 680 Village of Newburg W1, 2 541 98.19% 10 1.81% 551
Village of Richfield D1 W1, 2 2,025 Village of Richfield D1 W1, 2 1,666 99.05% 16 0.95% 1,682
Village of Richfield D2 W3, 722 Village of Richfield D2 W3, 564 98.60% 8 1.40% 572
10 10
Village of Richfield D2 W4 1,040 Village of Richfield D2 W4 886 99.22% 7 0.78% 893

Village of Richfield D3 W5, 6 2,420 Village of Richfield D3 W5, 6 1,956 98.74% 25 1.26% 1,981



Page: 23 of 35

Precinct

Village of Richfield D4 W7-9
Village of Slinger W1-8
Village of Slinger W9

City of Hartford D1 W1,2

City of Hartford D1 W3-5, 31,
32,34

City of Hartford D2
W6,9,10,15-17,20,23-
25,28,33,35,36

City of Hartford D2 W7,8

City of Hartford D3 W11-14,
21, 22,26, 27,29, 30

City of Milwaukee W318

City of West Bend D1 W1-3
City of West Bend D2 W4-6
City of West Bend D3 W7, 8

City of West Bend D4 W9, 10,
32,36

City of West Bend D5 W11-
14, 28

City of West Bend D6 W15-
19

City of West Bend D7 W20-
22

City of West Bend D8 W23,
24,26, 33

City of West Bend D6 W25,
27

City of West Bend D5 W29

City of West Bend D4 W30,
31, 34,35

Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2,468
3,638

1,288

1,622

2,392

375

3,272

2,092
2,369
2,682

2,175

2,220

2,210

2,066

2,376

88,457

Precinct

Village of Richfield D4 W7-9
Village of Slinger W1-8
Village of Slinger W9

City of Hartford D1 W1,2

City of Hartford D1 W3-5, 31,
32,34

City of Hartford D2
W6,9,10,15-17,20,23-
25,28,33,35,36

City of Hartford D2 W7,8

City of Hartford D3 W11-14,
21, 22, 26, 27, 29, 30

City of Milwaukee W318

City of West Bend D1 W1-3
City of West Bend D2 W4-6
City of West Bend D3 W7, 8

City of West Bend D4 W9, 10,
32,36

City of West Bend D5 W11-
14, 28

City of West Bend D6 W15-
19

City of West Bend D7 W20-
22

City of West Bend D8 W23,
24,26, 33

City of West Bend D6 W25,
27

City of West Bend D5 W29

City of West Bend D4 W30,
31, 34,35

Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Ashley Reichert
(REP)

=
[Ye
[e}]
o

2,941

1,054
1,223

1,839

298
2,497

1,637
1,680
2,084
1,677

1,662

1,711

1,640

1,829

70,543

0
0
70,543

98.25%
98.53%

98.14%
98.23%

97.87%

96.13%
97.96%

96.75%
97.22%
98.67%
97.56%

98.11%

97.88%

98.62%

98.55%

100.00%

98.45%

98.45%

Write-in

35
44

20
22

40

12
52

55
48
28
42

32

37

23

27

1,110

1.75%
1.47%

1.86%
1.77%

2.13%

3.87%
2.04%

3.25%
2.78%
1.33%
2.44%

1.89%

2.12%

1.38%

1.45%

0.00%

1.55%

1.55%

,_.
[¥e] [Ce]
o & & Total Votes

1

N

1

1,074
1,245

1,879

310
2,549

1,692
1,728
2,112
1,719

1,694

1,748

1,663

1,856

71,653

11/4/2020 4:14:41 AM
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County Treasurer (Vote for 1)
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Precinct i= Precinct o 2 = 2

County County
Washington County Washington County

Town of Addison W1-6 2,288 Town of Addison W1-6 1936 99.23% 15 0.77% 1,951
Town of Barton W1-4 1,986 Town of Barton W1-4 1,633  99.15% 14 0.85% 1,647
Town of Erin W1-4 2,836 Town of Erin W1-4 2,274 98.91% 25 1.09% 2,299
Town of Farmington W1-5 2,519 Town of Farmington W1-5 2,093 9943% 12 0.57% 2,105
Town of Germantown 181 Town of Germantown 143 96.62% 5 3.38% 148
Town of Hartford W1-5 2,440 Town of Hartford W1-5 2,045 99.03% 20 0.97% 2,065
Town of Jackson W1-6 3,225 Town of Jackson W1-6 2,725  99.02% 27 0.98% 2,752
Town of Kewaskum W1-2 801 Town of Kewaskum W1-2 686 98.99% 7 1.01% 693
Town of Polk W1-6 2,876 Town of Polk W1-6 2,424  99.22% 19 0.78% 2,443
Town of Trenton W1,2,8 777 Town of Trenton W1,2,8 634 98.60% 9 1.40% 643
Town of Trenton W3-7 2,569 Town of Trenton W3-7 2,111 99.48% 11 0.52% 2,122
Town of Wayne W1- 3 1,500 Town of Wayne W1- 3 1,285 99.23% 10 0.77% 1,295
Town of West Bend W1-8 3,420 Town of West Bend W1-8 2,670 98.96% 28 1.04% 2,698
Village of Germantown D1 3480 Village of Germantown D1 2,758 97.91% 59 2.09% 2,817
W1, 8,10, 11 ! W1, 8,10, 11
Village of Germantown D2 3416 Village of Germantown D2 2,586 97.36% 70 2.64% 2,656
W2,5,6,7 ! W2,5,6,7
Village of Germantown D3 3314 Village of Germantown D3 2,552 97.18% 74 2.82% 2,626
W3, 4,9, 16,17 ! W3, 4,9, 16,17
Village of Germantown D4 3578 Village of Germantown D4 2,786 97.86% 61 2.14% 2,847
W12-15 ! W12-15
Village of Jackson W1-9 4,518 Village of Jackson W1-9 3,651 98.68% 49 1.32% 3,700
Village of Jackson W10-13 1 Village of Jackson W10-13 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 1
Village of Kewaskum W1-5, 7 2,597 Village of Kewaskum W1-5, 7 2,089 98.54% 31 1.46% 2,120
Village of Newburg W1, 2 680 Village of Newburg W1, 2 542 97.83% 12 2.17% 554
Village of Richfield D1 W1, 2 2,025 Village of Richfield D1 W1, 2 1,660 98.87% 19 1.13% 1,679
Village of Richfield D2 W3, 722 Village of Richfield D2 W3, 564 98.60% 8 1.40% 572
10 10
Village of Richfield D2 W4 1,040 Village of Richfield D2 W4 889 98.89% 10 111% 899

Village of Richfield D3 W5, 6 2,420 Village of Richfield D3 W5, 6 1,953 98.54% 29 1.46% 1,982
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Precinct

Village of Richfield D4 W7-9
Village of Slinger W1-8
Village of Slinger W9

City of Hartford D1 W1,2

City of Hartford D1 W3-5, 31,
32,34

City of Hartford D2
W6,9,10,15-17,20,23-
25,28,33,35,36

City of Hartford D2 W7,8

City of Hartford D3 W11-14,
21, 22,26, 27,29, 30

City of Milwaukee W318

City of West Bend D1 W1-3
City of West Bend D2 W4-6
City of West Bend D3 W7, 8

City of West Bend D4 W9, 10,
32,36

City of West Bend D5 W11-
14, 28

City of West Bend D6 W15-
19

City of West Bend D7 W20-
22

City of West Bend D8 W23,
24,26, 33

City of West Bend D6 W25,
27

City of West Bend D5 W29

City of West Bend D4 W30,
31, 34,35

Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2,468
3,638

1,288

1,622

2,392

375

3,272

2,092
2,369
2,682

2,175

2,220

2,210

2,066

2,376

88,457

Precinct

Village of Richfield D4 W7-9
Village of Slinger W1-8
Village of Slinger W9

City of Hartford D1 W1,2

City of Hartford D1 W3-5, 31,
32,34

City of Hartford D2
W6,9,10,15-17,20,23-
25,28,33,35,36

City of Hartford D2 W7,8

City of Hartford D3 W11-14,
21, 22, 26, 27, 29, 30

City of Milwaukee W318

City of West Bend D1 W1-3
City of West Bend D2 W4-6
City of West Bend D3 W7, 8

City of West Bend D4 W9, 10,
32,36

City of West Bend D5 W11-
14, 28

City of West Bend D6 W15-
19

City of West Bend D7 W20-
22

City of West Bend D8 W23,
24,26, 33

City of West Bend D6 W25,
27

City of West Bend D5 W29

City of West Bend D4 W30,
31, 34,35

Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Scott M. Henke

(REP)

1,956
2,937

1,063
1,230

1,878

302
2,527

1,622
1,667
2,060
1,669

1,660

1,703

1,635

1,810

70,412

0
0
70,412

98.39%
98.10%

97.97%
98.16%

98.07%

95.87%
98.14%

94.69%
93.86%
94.71%
97.20%

92.58%

96.76%

98.02%

96.12%

100.00%

97.89%

97.89%

Write-in

32
57

22
23

37

13
48

91
109
115

48

133

57

33

73

1,515

1.61%
1.90%

2.03%
1.84%

1.93%

4.13%
1.86%

5.31%
6.14%
5.29%
2.80%

7.42%

3.24%

1.98%

3.88%

0.00%

2.11%

2.11%

,_.
O O
o R & Total Votes

1

N

1

1,085
1,253

1,915

315
2,575

1,713
1,776
2,175
1,717

1,793

1,760

1,668

1,883

71,927

11/4/2020 4:14:41 AM
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Register of Deeds (Vote for 1)
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Precinct i= Precinct G = = 2
County County
Washington County Washington County
Town of Addison W1-6 2,288 Town of Addison W1-6 1,929 99.38% 12 0.62% 1,941
Town of Barton W1-4 1,986 Town of Barton W1-4 1,632 99.21% 13 0.79% 1,645
Town of Erin W1-4 2,836 Town of Erin W1-4 2,260 99.17% 19 0.83% 2,279
Town of Farmington W1-5 2,519 Town of Farmington W1-5 2,088 99.38% 13 0.62% 2,101
Town of Germantown 181 Town of Germantown 144 96.64% 5 3.36% 149
Town of Hartford W1-5 2,440 Town of Hartford W1-5 2,049 99.27% 15 0.73% 2,064
Town of Jackson W1-6 3,225 Town of Jackson W1-6 2,722 99.23% 21 0.77% 2,743
Town of Kewaskum W1-2 801 Town of Kewaskum W1-2 686 98.99% 7 1.01% 693
Town of Polk W1-6 2,876 Town of Polk W1-6 2418 99.38% 15 0.62% 2,433
Town of Trenton W1,2,8 777 Town of Trenton W1,2,8 630 98.90% 7 1.10% 637
Town of Trenton W3-7 2,569 Town of Trenton W3-7 2,106 99.48% 11 0.52% 2,117
Town of Wayne W1- 3 1,500 Town of Wayne W1- 3 1,293  99.23% 10 0.77% 1,303
Town of West Bend W1-8 3,420 Town of West Bend W1-8 2,671 99.00% 27 1.00% 2,698
Village of Germantown D1 3480 Village of Germantown D1 2,754 97.87% 60 2.13% 2,814
W1, 8,10, 11 ! W1, 8,10, 11
Village of Germantown D2 3416 Village of Germantown D2 2,582 97.36% 70 2.64% 2,652
W2,5,6,7 ! W2,5,6,7
Village of Germantown D3 3314 Village of Germantown D3 2,541 97.32% 70 2.68% 2,611
W3, 4,9, 16,17 ! W3, 4,9, 16,17
Village of Germantown D4 3578 Village of Germantown D4 2,779 97.96% 58 2.04% 2,837
W12-15 ! W12-15
Village of Jackson W1-9 4,518 Village of Jackson W1-9 3,654 98.86% 42 1.14% 3,696
Village of Jackson W10-13 1 Village of Jackson W10-13 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 1
Village of Kewaskum W1-5, 7 2,597 Village of Kewaskum W1-5, 7 2,098 98.68% 28 1.32% 2,126
Village of Newburg W1, 2 680 Village of Newburg W1, 2 538 98.18% 10 1.82% 548
Village of Richfield D1 W1, 2 2,025 Village of Richfield D1 W1, 2 1,656 99.04% 16 0.96% 1,672
Village of Richfield D2 W3, 722 Village of Richfield D2 W3, 566 98.78% 7 1.22% 573
10 10
Village of Richfield D2 W4 1,040 Village of Richfield D2 W4 884 98.88% 10 112% 894

Village of Richfield D3 W5, 6 2,420 Village of Richfield D3 W5, 6 1,951 99.09% 18 0.91% 1,969
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Precinct

Village of Richfield D4 W7-9
Village of Slinger W1-8
Village of Slinger W9

City of Hartford D1 W1,2

City of Hartford D1 W3-5, 31,
32,34

City of Hartford D2
W6,9,10,15-17,20,23-
25,28,33,35,36

City of Hartford D2 W7,8

City of Hartford D3 W11-14,
21, 22,26, 27,29, 30

City of Milwaukee W318

City of West Bend D1 W1-3
City of West Bend D2 W4-6
City of West Bend D3 W7, 8

City of West Bend D4 W9, 10,
32,36

City of West Bend D5 W11-
14, 28

City of West Bend D6 W15-
19

City of West Bend D7 W20-
22

City of West Bend D8 W23,
24,26, 33

City of West Bend D6 W25,
27

City of West Bend D5 W29

City of West Bend D4 W30,
31, 34,35

Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2,468
3,638

1,288

1,622

2,392

375

3,272

2,092
2,369
2,682

2,175

2,220

2,210

2,066

2,376

88,457

Precinct

Village of Richfield D4 W7-9
Village of Slinger W1-8
Village of Slinger W9

City of Hartford D1 W1,2

City of Hartford D1 W3-5, 31,
32,34

City of Hartford D2
W6,9,10,15-17,20,23-
25,28,33,35,36

City of Hartford D2 W7,8

City of Hartford D3 W11-14,
21, 22, 26, 27, 29, 30

City of Milwaukee W318

City of West Bend D1 W1-3
City of West Bend D2 W4-6
City of West Bend D3 W7, 8

City of West Bend D4 W9, 10,
32,36

City of West Bend D5 W11-
14, 28

City of West Bend D6 W15-
19

City of West Bend D7 W20-
22

City of West Bend D8 W23,
24,26, 33

City of West Bend D6 W25,
27

City of West Bend D5 W29

City of West Bend D4 W30,
31, 34,35

Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Sharon Martin

(REP)

1,956
2,932

1,005
1,227

1,844

296
2,480

1,630
1,667
2,057
1,666

1,657

1,712

1,631

1,822

70,217

0
0
70,217

98.39%
98.65%

95.81%
98.55%

98.14%

95.79%
97.95%

96.97%
97.54%
98.47%
97.54%

98.34%

98.17%

98.43%

98.81%

100.00%

98.49%

98.49%

Write-in

32
40

44
18

35

13
52

51
42
32
42

28

32

26

22

1,073

1.61%
1.35%

4.19%
1.45%

1.86%

4.21%
2.05%

3.03%
2.46%
1.53%
2.46%

1.66%

1.83%

1.57%

1.19%

0.00%

1.51%

1.51%

,_.
O O
o N & Total Votes

1

N

1

1,049
1,245

1,879

309
2,532

1,681
1,709
2,089
1,708

1,685

1,744

1,657

1,844

71,290

11/4/2020 4:14:41 AM
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President & Vice President (Dodge) (Vote for 1)
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Precinct = Precinct sg88 3 52C 2853 & <<
County County
Washington County Washington County
City of Hartford D2 W18,19 City of Hartford D2 W18,19 1 20.00% 4 80.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
(DODGE) (DODGE)
Washington County - Total 5  Washington County - Total 1 20.00% 4 80.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 0
County - Total 5 County - Total 1 20.00% 4 80.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
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Precinct
County
Washington County

City of Hartford D2 W18,19
(DODGE)

Washington County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Total Votes

11/4/2020 4:14:41 AM
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Rep in Congress - Dist. 5 (Dodge) (Vote for 1)
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Precinct i= Precinct Ca
County County
Washington County Washington County
City of Hartford D2 W18,19 City of Hartford D2 W18,19 1
(DODGE) (DODGE)
Washington County - Total 5  Washington County - Total 1
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 5 County - Total 1

20.00%

20.00%

20.00%

Scott Fitzgerald

(REP)

N

80.00%

80.00%

80.00%

Write-in

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Total Votes

11/4/2020 4:14:41 AM
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Rep to Assembly Dist. 39 (Dodge) (Vote for 1)

] Y 5 )
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Precinct E Precinct E § 5 = E § E
County County

Washington County Washington County
City of Hartford D2 W18,19 City of Hartford D2 W18,19 1 20.00% 4 80.00% 0 0.00% 5
(DODGE) (DODGE)
Washington County - Total 5  Washington County - Total 1 20.00% 4 80.00% 0 0.00% 5
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

County - Total 5 County - Total 1 20.00% 4 80.00% 0 0.00% 5
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District Attorney (Dodge) (Vote for 1)
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Precinct i= Precinct 2 =< = 2
County County
Washington County Washington County
City of Hartford D2 W18,19 City of Hartford D2 W18,19 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 4
(DODGE) (DODGE)
Washington County - Total 5  Washington County - Total 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 4
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 5 County - Total 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 4
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County Clerk (Dodge) (Vote for 1)
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Precinct i= Precinct S < = 2
County County
Washington County Washington County
City of Hartford D2 W18,19 City of Hartford D2 W18,19 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 4
(DODGE) (DODGE)
Washington County - Total 5  Washington County - Total 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 4
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 5 County - Total 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 4
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County Treasurer (Dodge) (Vote for 1)
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Precinct E Precinct S = 2
County County
Washington County Washington County
City of Hartford D2 W18,19 City of Hartford D2 W18,19 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 4
(DODGE) (DODGE)
Washington County - Total 5  Washington County - Total 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 4
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 5 County - Total 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 4
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Register of Deeds (Dodge) (Vote for 1)
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Precinct i= Precinct S < = &
County County
Washington County Washington County
City of Hartford D2 W18,19 City of Hartford D2 W18,19 4 100.00% 0 000% 4
(DODGE) (DODGE)
Washington County - Total 5  Washington County - Total 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 4
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 5 County - Total 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 4



